
 

Pomperaug Regional School District 15 
Serving the Communities of Middlebury and Southbury, Connecticut 

 

 
2024 Policy and Curriculum (P&C) Committee Meeting Dates 

 

JANUARY JUNE 
Monday, January 8 
Monday, January 22 
 

Monday, June 10 

FEBRUARY SEPTEMBER 
Monday, February 12 
Monday, February 26 
 

Monday, September 9 
Monday, September 23 
 

MARCH OCTOBER 
Monday, March 11 
Monday, March 25 - canceled 
 

Monday, October 28 
 

APRIL NOVEMBER 
Special Meeting: Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
 
Monday, April 8 - canceled 
Monday, April 22 
 

Monday, November 11 
Monday, November 25 
 

MAY DECEMBER 
Monday, May 13 
Tuesday, May 28 
 

Monday, December 9 
 

 
 

6:30 p.m. 
Pomperaug High School Media Center – Conference Room 

Southbury, Connecticut 
 

 
Please check the Region 15 website for meeting updates at: www.region15.org 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Updated:  March 26, 2024 
Approved on October 23, 2023 by the Policy and Curriculum Committee 

 
 

http://www.region15.org/

